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Corrigendum 

In reference of tenders for the Redesign, Development, Hosting and Annual Maintenance of 
College Website dated 20/07/2019, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been 
extended as per the details mentioned below: 

 Previous Modified 
Tender Reference Bid 

submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening 
date and time 

Bid 
submission 
End date and 
time 

Bid opening 
date and time 

BCAS/Website/2019_01 13/08/19, 
1800hrs 

16/08/19, 
1100hrs 

17/08/19, 
1800hrs 

19/08/19, 
1100hrs CPP Tender ID: 

I2019_DU_488197_1 
 

Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same. 

Thanking You 

Yours Truly, 

 

 

(Dr. Balaram Pani) 

Principal 
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