

भास्कराचार्य कॉलेज ऑफ अप्लाइड साईंसेस

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय)

BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)



Star college status by DBT, Govt. of India Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A'

ef. No	Date:
--------	-------

Corrigendum

In reference of tenders for the **Redesign, Development, Hosting and Annual Maintenance of College Website** dated 20/07/2019, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended as per the details mentioned below:

	Previous		Modified	
Tender Reference	Bid	Bid opening	Bid	Bid opening
	submission	date and time	submission	date and time
	End date		End date and	
	and time		time	
BCAS/Website/2019_01	13/08/19,	16/08/19,	17/08/19,	19/08/19,
CPP Tender ID:	1800hrs	1100hrs	1800hrs	1100hrs
I2019_DU_488197_1				

Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same.

Thanking You

Yours Truly,

(Dr. Balaram Pani)

Principal

Email: bhaskaracharaya.college@bcas.du.ac.in

Website: https://www.bcas.du.in